



Response Volume per Agency

From :

1/1/2013 00:00:00

To :

12/31/2013 23:59:59

Number of Responses : 222,535

<u>Agency</u>	<u>Number of Responses</u>	<u>Percentage (%)</u>	<u>Cumulative (%)</u>
Amcare AMB	5,950	2.67	2.67
Barneveld FD	353	0.16	2.83
Boonville AMB	885	0.40	3.23
Boonville FD	108	0.05	3.28
Boonville PD	794	0.36	3.64
Bridgewater AMB	329	0.15	3.78
Bridgewater FD	97	0.04	3.83
Camden AMB	635	0.29	4.11
Camden FD	346	0.16	4.27
Camden PD	1,067	0.48	4.75
Cassville FD	47	0.02	4.77
Clark Mills FD	161	0.07	4.84
Clayville FD	130	0.06	4.90
Cleveland FD	200	0.09	4.99
Clinton FD	1,273	0.57	5.56
COCVAC	3,469	1.56	7.12
Deansboro FD	135	0.06	7.18
Deerfield FD	248	0.11	7.29
Durhamville FD	99	0.04	7.34
Edwards AMB	2,123	0.95	8.29
Florence FD	102	0.05	8.34
Floyd FD	352	0.16	8.49
Forest Ranger	5	0.00	8.50
Forestport FD	224	0.10	8.60
Herkimer County 911	1	0.00	8.60
Holland Patent FD	177	0.08	8.68
Kirkland PD	2,834	1.27	9.95
Kunkel AMB	2,636	1.18	11.14
Kuyahora AMB	428	0.19	11.33

Lake Delta FD	419	0.19	11.52
Lee Center FD	372	0.17	11.68
Madison AMB	88	0.04	11.72
Madison County 911	7	0.00	11.73
Maynard FD	399	0.18	11.91
McConnellsville FD	125	0.06	11.96
Mohawk Valley Community College	7	0.00	11.96
New Hartford FD	1,776	0.80	12.76
New Hartford PD	12,452	5.60	18.36
New London FD	135	0.06	18.42
North Bay FD	188	0.08	18.50
North Shore AMB	417	0.19	18.69
NY Mills FD	1,006	0.45	19.14
NY Mills PD	1,587	0.71	19.86
NY State Encon Police	144	0.06	19.92
NY State Police	29,480	13.25	33.17
NY State University Police	15	0.01	33.17
OC Emergency Services	288	0.13	33.30
Old Forge AMB	49	0.02	33.33
Oneida Castle FD	109	0.05	33.37
Oneida County Sheriffs Office	25,829	11.61	44.98
Oneida Nation PD	3	0.00	44.98
Oriskany Falls AMB	228	0.10	45.09
Oriskany Falls FD	168	0.08	45.16
Oriskany FD	377	0.17	45.33
Oriskany PD	710	0.32	45.65
Other	1	0.00	45.65
Otter Lake FD	26	0.01	45.66
Paris Hill FD	59	0.03	45.69
Park Police	184	0.08	45.77
Poland FD	41	0.02	45.79
POLL	2	0.00	45.79
Prospect AMB	1,004	0.45	46.24
Prospect FD	60	0.03	46.27
Radio	6,207	2.79	49.06
Remsen FD	275	0.12	49.18
Rome FD	5,312	2.39	51.57
Rome PD	30,477	13.70	65.26
Sauquoit FD	223	0.10	65.36
Sherrill FD	360	0.16	65.53
Sherrill PD	1,064	0.48	66.00
Stanwix Heights FD	219	0.10	66.10
Stittville FD	210	0.09	66.20

Sylvan Beach FD	356	0.16	66.36
Taberg FD	366	0.16	66.52
TEST FD	157	0.07	66.59
TESTPD	231	0.10	66.70
Utica FD	13,238	5.95	72.64
Utica PD	46,711	20.99	93.63
Vernon Center FD	125	0.06	93.69
Vernon FD	352	0.16	93.85
Vernon PD	1,186	0.53	94.38
Verona FD	487	0.22	94.60
Vienna FD	136	0.06	94.66
Vineall AMB	1,339	0.60	95.26
Waterville AMB	414	0.19	95.45
Waterville FD	319	0.14	95.59
West Leyden AMB	58	0.03	95.62
West Leyden FD	65	0.03	95.65
West Winfield AMB	248	0.11	95.76
West Winfield FD	25	0.01	95.77
Westernville FD	198	0.09	95.86
Westmoreland FD	497	0.22	96.08
Whitesboro FD	887	0.40	96.48
Whitesboro PD	2,049	0.92	97.40
Whitestown PD	3,006	1.35	98.75
Willowvale FD	268	0.12	98.87
Woodgate FD	127	0.06	98.93
Yorkville FD	485	0.22	99.15
Yorkville PD	1,895	0.85	100.00
	222,535	100.00	